South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 05:05:56 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3144 (Rat #0363, Act #0537 of 1982) General Bill, By Branton and G.W. Dukes
A Bill to reapportion, in accordance with the United States Census of 1980, the defined single-member election districts
from which the members of the governing body of Dorchester County are elected.

07/16/81
07/17/81
08/04/81
08/05/81
08/06/81
08/07/81
08/11/81
08/12/81
08/14/81
08/24/81
09/16/81
09/29/81
09/29/81
01/12/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
03/02/82
03/02/82
03/02/82
03/04/82
03/17/82
03/18/82
03/22/82
03/22/82
03/22/82
04/02/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3961
Read second time HJ-3986

Debate adjourned HJ-4090

Debate adjourned HJ-4116

Debate adjourned HJ-4214

Debate adjourned HJ-4235

Debate adjourned HJ-4322

Debate adjourned HJ-4342

Debate adjourned HJ-4612

Debate adjourned HJ-4638

Debate adjourned HJ-4687

Amended HJ-4778

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4781

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-65
Read second time SJ-9

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9
Amended SJ-7

Read third time SJ-11

Returned SJ-11

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1263

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1458
Ratified R 363 HJ-1522

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/22/82

Act No. 537

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



