South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 05, 2024, 05:05:56 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3144 (Rat #0363, Act #0537 of 1982) General Bill, By Branton and G.W. Dukes

A Bill to reapportion, in accordance with the United States Census of 1980, the defined single-member election districts from which the members of the governing body of Dorchester County are elected.

07/16/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3961
07/17/81	House	Read second time HJ-3986
08/04/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4090
08/05/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4116
08/06/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4214
08/07/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4235
08/11/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4322
08/12/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4342
08/14/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4612
08/24/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4638
09/16/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-4687
09/29/81	House	Amended HJ-4778
09/29/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4781
01/12/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-65
02/24/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
02/24/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9
03/02/82	Senate	Amended SJ-7
03/02/82	Senate	Read third time SJ-11
03/02/82	Senate	Returned SJ-11
03/04/82	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1263
03/17/82	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1458
03/18/82	House	Ratified R 363 HJ-1522
03/22/82		Signed By Governor
03/22/82		Effective date 03/22/82
03/22/82		Act No. 537
04/02/82		Copies available